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S |T E STAT' ST | CS STANDARDS REFLECT PARENT BYLAW REQUIREMENTS UNLESS DENOTED OTHERWISE. % APPL'CAT'ON N U MBER:
NUMBERS IN SQUARE BRACKETS INDICATES ZONING BYLAW ASSOCIATED WITH SPECIFIED STANDARD. =
PARENT BYLAW: ZONING BY-LAW NO # 85-2003 2?5
SITE SPECIFIC BYLAW: TBD Q
PROPOSED ZONING DESIGNATION: R4-XX 3
1.0 SITE STANDARDS g -
b2
SITE AREA 25348.51 sm (6.26 ac) [2.53 ha] é
NET LOT AREA 199939 sm (4.94 ac) [2.00 ha]  (INCLUDING BLOCK 1,2, 3,4,5&8) w THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE, IS PROVIDED BY AND IS THE PROPERTY OF
&% |4 ARCHITECTURE INC.!
BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 BLOCK 3 BLOCK 4 ot
(1903.03 sm)0.19 ha] | (2211.57 sm)[0.22ha] | (4614.46 sm)[0.46ha] | (8800.62sm)0.88 ha] | Z
si08 ™ B0cke Blonkr | “aonks (B [ comoron et veney o soce seseenseu ron s oneioons s
(1944.96 sm)[0.19 ha] (SWM) (PRIVATE LANEWAY) | (519.34 sm)[0.05ha] % SUPPLIED INFORMAT"ON :
GROSS FLOOR AREA PROPOSED 2 '
BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 BLOCK 3 BLOCK4 | & I'4 ARCHITECTURE INC. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF SURVEY, STRUCTURAL,
1332 sm 1558 sm 3881 sm 7817 sm @ JMECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, ETC., ENGINEERING INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING.
BLOCK 5 BLO/CK 6 BLOFK 7 BLO/CK 8 | |REFER TO THE PROPER ENGINEERING DRAWINGS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
956 sm NA NIA NA Z
PROPOSED DENSITY BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 BLOCK 3 BLOCK4 |5 JCONSTRUCTION MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES AND REQUIREMENTS OF
7 UNITS (36.84un/ha) | 8 UNITS (36.36un/ha) |19 UNITS (41.30untha) 84 UNITS (95.45untha)| i | AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION.
\ ) et 2 BLOCK 5 BLOCK 6 BLOCK 7 BLOCK 8 '5,
5 UNITS (26.32un/he) NA N/A NA 2 JALL ARCHITECTURAL SYMBOLS INDICATED ARE GRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS ONLY.
123 units / 2.53 ha = 49 units per hectare (ha) g
DBRAWINGS ARE NOT TQ BE SCALED
2.0 LOT STANDARDS =
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TOWNHOUSE REQUIRED PROPOSED 8
BLOCK 3 BLOCK5 [BLOCK1| BLOCK 2 %
o
ZONING STANDARD BLDG #1|BLDG #2 |BLDG #3 |BLDG #4|BLDG #5|BLDG #6|BLDG #7 %
NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS - 6 7 6 5 7 4 4 @
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE (PER UNIT) 7m 72m{72m|72m|72m|72m|72m|72m g
MINIMUM LOT AREA (PER UNIT) 190 sm 201 sm|210 sm|201 sm|(320 sm|242 sm|229 sm|199 sm g
MINIMUM FLOOR AREA (PER DWELLING UNIT) 70 sm 202 | 202 | 202 | 188 | 188 | 188 | 188 E
(3 BEDROOM) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) o
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 3 STOREYS 3 STOREYS 2 STOREYS S
MAXIMUM COVERAGE (PER UNIT/PER LOT) 60 % 57%| 54%| 57% | 37%|49% | 51%| 59 % §
N
. GROSS FLOOR AREA 1227 | 1429 | 1227 | 956 | 1332 | 767 | 790 |
' RETAINING (sm) | (sm) | (sm) | (sm) | (sm) | (sm) | (sm) 2
a5 — WALL BUILDING AREA [LEFT [341sm 454sm [341sm| 592 [473sm| 475 | 489 5 LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:
BT | FRONT YARD [ oo RUGHTo#tsm ptfom défam)__Sbsm_bo) | | | pART 1 —~ PLAN 33R-10679 REGISTERED PLAN NO. 227
IN
=h I ) m SIMA.92MR.20 .29 m) >1m | >1m | >10m | 5 TOWN OF COBOURG, ONTARIO
E 2 EXTERIOR SIDE YARD 2m N/A | NJA | NA | NJA | NJA | N/A | N/A £ OWNER INFORMATION
& § INTERIOR SIDE YARD 15m >10m |>10m |>10m {>10m |>10m | >10m | >10m %’ MARSHALL HOMES
= | © [ REARYARD 7m >10m |>10m | >10m [>10m [>10m [>10m [>10m | S 9-1205 WHARF ST
5 PICKERING, ON L1W 1A2
MINJMUM SETBACK FROM CENTRELINE OF STREET]| 13m 1570 m(15.65 m15.64 m{14.62m| - - - e
MINIMUM LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE (PER LOT) 10 % A% | 4% | 24% | 53% | 43% | 39% | 33% SlTE LEGEND
STACKED, BACK TO BACK REQUIRED PROPOSED
NunélgmsE :ﬁEngBgEN BLOCK4 & ENGNEEREDFILLLOTS % SANITARY MANHOLE
ZONING STANDARD METRICAS REQUIRED| BLDG#§ | BLDG#9 | BLDG#10 | BLDG#11 | BLDG#12 @ STREET TREE O STORM MANHOLE
NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS 20 16 20 20 8 o RETANNG WAL & VAVEACHAGER
184 DWELLING UNITS 84 DWELLING UNITS € CuRBSTOP B VALVE & BOX
B MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE (PER BLOCK) 60 m 64.45 m FACING DENSMORE RD. B catcHBAsN FIRE HYDRANT
N MINIMUM LOT AREA (PER BLOCK) 0.80ha 0.88 ha 7N ST 5% ComMECTION DISCHARGE LOCATON
S PART 1" PLAN. 39R-10679 'C& MINIMUM FLOOR AREA (PER DWELLING UNIT) 56 sm 76 ‘ 76 ‘ 76 ‘ 76 ‘ 76 [ HYDRO TRANSFORMER @) veozeLewmon
> N 227 peeeon al e o e e ES  PADMOUNTED MOTOR — — — CHAIN LINK FENCE
'Q\: REG | STERED PLAN 0 MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 3 STOREYS 3 STOREYS N
L PIN 51244 _ 0241 | o o x/ga 70 EXISTING GRADES ( FENCE AND GATE
Q - — MAXIMUM COVERAGE (INCLUDING ALL BUILDINGS) 40 % 24 %
e - - _ - - _ ~a— .-_-__-_—_ —_ X‘IQO_IO PROPOSED GRADES —O——0— PRIVACY FENCE (REFER TO LANDSCAPE DWGS)
— = — o — ,:’ SN GROSS FLOOR AREA 1858 1489 1858 1858 751 2.0% SWALE DIRECTION i ACOUSTIC FENCE
— - T— - N @W P 2 (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) ——
S BUILDING AREA 507 | 406 | 507 | 507 | 205 ] e o T/ TOR OF FOUNGATIONWALL
| | N (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) (sm) BF  BASEMENT FLOOR
' sl & | 5 | FRONT YARD | romncoensuore ro 2m >0m | >10m | >1om | 24m | 24m £ sepeosma Jr UNDERSIDE OF FOOTNG
| | | | o e = 3 | EXTERIOR SIDE YARD 2m NA | NA | NA | NA | NA £9 crecpevesTL WOB WALKOUT BASENENT
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11T 1T < |2 | REARYARD Tm |2001m|17.24m [ 17.98m | 3749m | 3332m o rnopoEel
~O STREETSIGN <:| DIRECTIONAL TRAFFIC ARROW
BLOCK 6 MINIMUM SETBACK FROM CENTRELINE OF STREET| ~ 13m NA | NA | NA [ 1359m | 1359m 5] COMANTY NALBOX —, sre oM
MINIMUM LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE 20 % 2% @~ WATERSERVCE (E\- BARRIER FREE PARKING STALL
3-0 S|TE CIRCULATION <=/~ HYDRO SERVICE TRANSFORMER
SO ) CEMENT ZONING STANDARD REQURED PROPOSED T e [ reruseen
. . STREET LIGHT PEDESTAL CONDENSING UNIT
VEHICULAR PARKING REQUIREMENTS s GHT (LS (REFER TO MECHANICAL)
S WM. BLOCK 8 (O)—=e STREETLIGHT (LS.
POND RESIDENT PARKING ——@ BUILDING LIGHT (W.L) AN SIAMESE CONNECTION
“\—\\{ TOWNHOUSE DWELLING 2/ UNIT 78 82 FONER PEDESTAL @l PEDESTRIAN ACCESS
N;@ N STACKED TOWNHOUSE DWELLING 1,25/ UNIT 105 12 ey
REQUIRED RESIDENT PARKING RANGE | 183 194 45 MINUTE FRE RATED WALL I MECHANICAL GRATE
SIDEYARD DISTANCE IS LESS
MINIMUM PARKING SPACE WIDTH 27m 27m A I I
I MINIMUM PARKING SPACE LENGTH 55m 5.5m A :ﬂ:g:gg ngz tggmgz
|3_f . ACCESSIBLE PARKING (APARTMENT DWELLING) ' IF GRADE PERMITS @ FIREROUTESIGN
2 — — — SANITARY LINE
— N & MINIMUM NUMBER OF ACCESSIBLE 5 SPACES 5 SPACES — — — STORM WATER LINE ‘ FIRE EXIT ONLY
. i p PARKING SPACES — — — WATERLINE FR FIRE ROUTE SIGN (NO PARKING)
L Sa b 5 'I g — ~ — — — HYDROLINE D
11.76 15.90 ! 6.00 gy Iy r W o 1 — — — GASLINE ¥ BOLLARD chw LIGHT
 _ - C_-— ’ [ ® (g) — — — CABLELINE 2z
N 2 3 I o o cjr». FIRE ROUTE 7772%&06;\5 F\REROUTE
« . ! A \ 0 T BELL CABLELINE il kG LANDSCAPE BUFFER
L | §; * |_| ] ) p ey IHl HYDRO METER LOCATION SOFT LANDSCAPE
| A
— - —- -l RRSTIR I e
— 'JJ N ©  DOWNSPOUTS [ oG FooTPRINT
<« § ’ Ll e @ SUMP PUMP SIP. SUNKEN PATIO (+-1.5m BELOW GRADE)
L | §n3 o X A e (TO BE DISCHARGE AT GRADE) W.W. WINDOW WELL
- & 1| = | RAIN WATER LEADER @DENOTES EXTENT OF LAND DEEDED TO CITY
— —_ — - — -CONNECTED TO STORM SYSTEM
(li) § o | é - Gloo (REFER TO SITE & SERVICING DRAWINGS) gs%%ﬁsREXTENT OF LANDS TO BE ACQUIRED
1ol v = N P LJ RAIN WATER LEADER SANITARY SERVICE
DN ] | e )
BLOCK 1 L] é g % §: > L‘ e ) ’ VEHICLES WILL BE % (ggé:A'F()GEII;EgiE%SICING DRAWINGS) WATER SERVICE
“ B B E .T | B - % BY PERMIT T#GGED AHD JIGR 55555550| TACTILE SURFACE INDICATOR [X] ELECTRIC SERVICE
I Q m | A
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I ] t & '\ = BY-LAW 2005-188
i - - - - \ ~ X ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN wrs. S25ShNS 10 BE SET AT AN ANGLE OF NOT LESS THAN 30 DEGREES AND -
] g < NOTES: NOT MORE THAN 45 DEGREES, T0 A LINE PARALLEL TO THE FLOW OF
i < s . \ ,' P SIGNS 10 BE PLACED TO BE VISIBLE AND CLEARLY DIRECT USERS TO TRAFFIC AND SHOULD ALWAYS BE VISIBLE TO APPROACHING TRAFFIC A
S T e % - ACCESSIBLE PARKING AREAS THROUGHOUT THE SITE +  SIGNS TO BE PLACED ON EITHER SITE (STAGGERED) OF THE FIRE ACCESS A -
H L] s H] \ 5 mg AT INTERVALS OF NOT MORE THAN 30.0 METRES (100 FEET)
! _ : _ W\ Y C\(L g NOTES: + SIGNS SHALL NOT EXCEED 2.0 METRES (7 FEET) AND NOT LESS THAN 1.5 A -
I .75 | W\ = Cas melers shall nol be Tocated on building] METRES (5 FEET) IN HEIGHT MEASURED FROM THE BOTTOM OF THE SIGN
I — 'J \:(\ oz f d [/] f f [ f d hall b TO THE FINISHED PAVEMENT/GRADE.
L Y acaaes (hal lace sireels and shall be o SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED AT MAXIMUM OF 3 METRES (10 FEET) AND A -
« §“ = 2\ & located discreetly, away from pedestrian WML OF 10 METRE (3 FEET) MEASURED. HORZONTALLY FROM THE
= L] £ Qo WA travel routes and screened from ,DUb//'C view. «  SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED SO THAT THERE ARE NO OBSTRUCTIONS A -
- = =\ Gas pipes servicing roof top mechanical WIHN 60 VETRES (20 FEET) OF THE SGN AND BE VSBLE TO
N\ | VA equipment shall not be visible to any public|| . oS SHAL DISPLAY SNGLE HEADED ARROWS PONTNG IN THE 3
- - - - - & - R\ view and shall be installed within the wall DRECTION WHICH THE REGULATION IS IN EFFECT. AT INTERMEDIATE
~ S e\ . POINTS THROUGHOUT THE REGULATED AREA, DOUBLE-HEADED AREAS
I N S construction ;ué%“g‘ucm THAT THE PROHIBITION OR RESTRICTION EXISTS IN EACH A .
1377 L, > = AL SIGNAGE AND INSTALLATION OF THE FIRE ACCESS ROUTE SIGN(S)
= & MUST ALSO CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS AS OUTLINED IN THE CITY
£ 176 OF ____ BY-LAW #2005-188 AS AMENDED (PARKING BY-LAW). A -
“ L ‘ — s+ REFER TO CITY OF FIRE ROUTE
15.90 o) SIGNAGE ~ AND  INSTALLATION  SPECIFICATIONS A REVISED AS PER -
15.00 — 3 ~ (CURRENT VERSION) FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF
¢ — % r 10.00 REQUIREMENTS *** SUBMITTALS
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1 | - T No. |Description YYYY.MM.DD | By
- — = p— — . X
=% ——==== = BICYCLE STORAGE SIGN || n1s. VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGNwrs. NORTH: PROJENNORTH STAMP:
| P — = NOTES: NOTES: T
= o SIGNS TO BE PLACED TO BE WISIBLE AND CLEARLY DIRECT SIGNS TO BE PLACED TO BE VISIBLE AND CLEARLY DIRECT USERS TO " RUE
-'l - USERS TO BICYCLE PARKING AREAS THROUGHOUT THE SITE ACCESSIBLE PARKING AREAS (VAN ACCESSIBLE) THROUGHOUT THE SITE OR) TH
: - Existing and Proposed Walkways CME NOTE:
1 a) pedestrion walkways must be Concrete pad for _c*z_)mmun/'fy mailboxes as per
I = raised approximately 15 cm from canaffa post specifications - pad to '[76' at flevel
—— , , , L. of sidewalk and be wheelchair accessible.
1 — ————— vehicular traffic to provide definition
| _ === —_— and profection for pedestrian THE HYDRO TRANSFORMER : :
o — - L . Ultimate location to be coordinated with electrical
|
— traffic; b) standard minimum width .
—— ; ) / utility consultants.
= of a pedestrian walkway is 1.5 m ; -
/ ¢) standord minimum width of o fenaing _ - — .
/ . ’ Any fencing adjacent to municipal lands is to be
| peaestrion walkway adjacent to the | | jocateq 15¢m (6.0 in) inside the property line.
| end of parking spaces is 1.8 m
! 50 1) Rosday divensy & poting st 4 ARCHTECTURE i
: N FIRE ROUTE Roadway, driveway & parking areas surface WWW_4ARCHITECTURE.CA
N - materials, refer to site grading and landscape i '
I Ensure rood is constructed to drawings for material finish 8966 Woodbine Avenue, Suite 100, Markham, ON L3R 0J7
support expected load imposed b rawings or material Jinisnes. ; ; ;
1 upport expected P A T. (905) 470 7212 // F. (905) 737 7326 email: mail@4architecture.ca
I fire (rucks. The fire route can only —
I be asphalt or concrete. TYPICAL PARKING SIZE TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIZE MARSHALL HOMES
— ] ] ] AT GROUND LEVEL 220082
m | Disabled Parking signs
1 Parking spaces reserved for people
! it daoitee met ey fo the Q . COBOURG, ON DENSMORE ROAD) BIRCHWOOD TRAIL
I current By—lag/ anc.f'leg/s/af/on_ b 3
1 and must be idenlified by a sign, SITE PLAN
I installed at the applicant’ expense, 2021.06.02
I in accordance with the design 27 450 i
specifications of IV.4.7 in the Town Scale Drawn By Checked By
! 0',; Cobourg Accessibility tandards COMPLY TO TOWN OF COBOURG PARKING STANDARDS BY-LAW. 1:500 SS/HM SL
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